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Building Division

  * New Residential Dwelling Unit breakdown details provided on Page 6
 ** New Buildings Only
*** Includes all types of building permits (new buildings, additions, alterations, garages, decks, sheds, permanent signs, etc.)

PRESCRIBED VALUE IN $1,000'S FOR PERMIT ISSUED
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TOTALS:  $119,566  $2,393,190  $1,914,431  $1,230,611  $1,475,750

RESIDENTIAL

INDUSTRIAL

COMMERCIAL

PUBLIC/INSTITUTIONAL

CHURCH

SCHOOL

GOVERNMENT

CITY

OTHER

 $47,433

 $50,262

 $8,426

 $12,818

 $45

 $185

 $0

 $2

 $395

 $1,649,097

 $490,082

 $175,748

 $59,333

 $711

 $10,266

 $1,167

 $3,415

 $3,371

 $1,326,548

 $227,533

 $147,862

 $173,484

 $634

 $8,503

 $1,072

 $24,525

 $4,270

 $620,270

 $283,968

 $220,800

 $11,757

 $1,740

 $80,525

 $3,839

 $3,478

 $4,234

 $934,903

 $340,557

 $140,804

 $768

 $23,547

 $9,605

 $12,937

 $6,717

 $5,912

  * NEW DWELLING UNITS

 ** NEW INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS

 ** NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS

 ** NEW PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL BUILDINGS

 ** NEW CHURCH BUILDINGS

 ** NEW SCHOOL BUILDINGS

 ** NEW GOVERNMENT BUILDINGS

 ** NEW CITY BUILDINGS

*** PERMITS ISSUED - ALL TYPES
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